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              PROD Tech PDUUAT105-103MLN
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  PROD Tech
                

 Package
 Plugin,19.5x18x23mm

 Description
 
                10mH@1kHz 190mΩ 2 Plugin,19.5x18x23mm  Common Mode Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  260
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.5044
                      	$ 0.50
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.4153
                      	$ 4.15
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.3755
                      	$ 11.27
	
                      260+
                    	 
                        $0.2944
                      	$ 76.54
	
                      520+
                    	 
                        $0.2737
                      	$ 142.32
	
                      1040+
                    	 
                        $0.261
                      	$ 271.44



 
              In Stock: 799
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  